HLTE I AL

32 B HLTE+2 B EIE AR
L AR

7= aa & 7

AZRBN s FEAEIZ A AR 0 L PR R AR Rl FRL R 1Rt b, I R R DA A e oo K

PRt 1-32 B AR s 2 BRDURIEE T (LUK R 5892858 100D 5 B4 PR RLER A 7R Fl 424K
T, BHUTAEWRE. RE, DIREAR, SR, BRBUN, 5T ORgE

e S NSV R SN E

VB 1 SCRF FXO/FXS, FXO M SREEAZ#AL42, FXS 5 R 0 R i p L IE

FXO/FXS HLiEHE L, SCRPR L RoRDIRe/ SR T 2% /1 H D fg s

PR 11 S RE T 120358 R AR LS Th e

2 B DKM 1 10M/100M, 4/2EXUT56 4 HE N, BRE LUK I SCRE Auto-MDIX (52 X/ ELiEL H
W), HFTELRE 100M (100M FFHEE MR E L)

Z M YE 77 :UATik: AC220V. DC-48V/DC24V 4§ SCRF ACHDC; AC+AC; DC+DC Z5 X HELJE 45 A =X ;

> HIEEDERI R RS, BITEIAR GB/T17626. 5 (IEC61000-4-5) J i FHIAIE 10/700 s JF K UIE(E ¥
H FLE 6KV FRifks

VvV V V VY V

A\




fB L
R I ... e

\ ey
Je: 1
Hef: BAF/EF
JE£F4 . FC/SC/ST/LC (SFP)

P: 850nm/1310nm ZA5; 1310nm/1550nm FAL
T kAR 07 2Km (2 45) ; 207 120Km (FAf5)
BRI D) 2R

FE 1310/1550nm:  =-9dBm

% f5 850nm: —18dBm

£ 1310nm: —25dBm
Bz RIFEVERE: —28dBm — 40dBm

& FXS HP®HEA

PR LR : 75V
PRI 25Hz
TLREINFHST: 600 Q (FEAL)
EEE 20dB

& FX0 40O
PREATM . 35V
PR MAA:  17THz-60Hz
TR 600Q (AL

EEE 20 dB
¢ 10/100M PAAM £ O

[/ SE P54 TEEE 802. 3, TEEE 802. 1Q (VLAN)

w . 10/100M H &R, 4/ XL 584 B IR

MACHEHIEZ « A A2 314096 MMACHE 1

bk N RJ45PE, SCHRFAuto-MDIX (A2 X/ BBk [ iE M)
& EBS PR

ARG AC180V ~260V; DC -48V; DC +24V

¥ <5W




HLTE I AL

HPULEEE - (KX B8 X H)  485%138+45mm AL4L
L JE7N: =17

AR : -10C—+60°C

fifi A -40°C—+85°C

TARRE: 0%—95% Tkt

MTBF: >100, 000 7]\

.................................................................................................

77 b A K 32 BRI IE+2 BE LUK el

PR IhRERE R | FEJGLF B ALK 32 BREEAE (RT11) +2 BELLKIN, 19 E~FALZER, —48V B AC220V H
VB CAfik)

S5 LA | 1AMEH 32 BREIE R, 2 M EIJRRURERN,

M AC220V Y, DC-48V (HLJR™IIE) , SZHRFHIEITTR &0

PR F (KX X E)  485%137+45mm H1 48

HE 2Kg/ B8

.................................................................................................

-----------------------------------------------------

E 32%FX0

P42 22 e Bl

- — -

3284 7 +2FE (FXO) 328 3%+ 2FE (FXS)
i 3 Bl = H 15 't 3 AL
-y |
DR R AL §
J

NN AN AN NN NN AN ENEEANENEENEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




